Register: Gipfelbuch der Zimba

1927-29

Aberer
Abruf
Aeberli
Albrich
Albrich
Algauer
Algauer
Amann
Amann
Amann
Ammann
Andergassen
Andt
Angel
Anifarti
Anschiitz
Anzenbacher
Arnegger
Arnold
Atzmiiller
Bachler
Bader
Bangerter
Barbach
Barth
Barth
Bartsch
Bauer
Baum
Baumgartner
Baur
Beck
Beck
Beck
Beck
Becker
Beil

Berg
Berkmann
Bertchtold
Bertel
Bertel
Bertel
Berthold
Betz
Biber

Biffl

Birkel
Birklmeier
Birkner
Bischoff

Johann
Ursi
Konrad jun.
Sigrid

Jakob
Matthias
Alois
August
Josef
Ernst
Eugen
Fabian
Franz
Engelbert
Ludwig
Oskar
Franz
Josef
Ludwig
Werner
Karl
Priska
Josef
Eugen
Karl
Robert
Xaver
Ernst
Erwin
Franz
Felix
Josef
Linus
Silvester
Herbert
Wilhelm
Anton
Fridolin
Fr.

Erich
Gerold
Gehard
Angelika
Robert
Ludwig
Melanie
Hermann
B. F.
Fritz
Gunter

231
10
4,240
111
17

86

86

22
240
169
195
162
44
148
114
114
162
116, 162
76
32,57,74,108
141
142
191
232
90

89
178
65
194
127
76
56, 89
111, 114
157

12, 43, 94, 178, 194, 208

109
52, 98
202
215
220
200
200

7

165, 166
182
13
34,43
172
42

91

56



Bitschi
Bitschi
Bitschi
Bitschi
Bitschi
Bitschnau
Bittl

Blaim

Blasi

Bleek
Bleek
Bleek
Blizek
Blodig
Boch
Bockle
Bohender
Bohender
Bohle
Bohle
Bohm
Bohm
Bohnslow
Bonz
Borger
Borger
Borger
Boser
Bossard
Botenring
Bourcard
Brag

Brag
Bramer
Branderl
Brandhuber
Brandhuber
Brandhuber
Brandl|
Branner
Brasemann
Bratschmid
Braun
Braunbeck
Brenner
Breuer
Briem
Brietsch
Broch

Brog

Brog
Broger
Bromheild
Briickner
Brunner
Brunold

Emil

Emil
Eugen
Josef
Vinzenz
Franz

M.

Alfred
Rudolf
Gertrud
Hilde
Margarete
Franz
Erich
Sebastian
Franz

A.

Maria
Hans
Konrad
Otto

?

Mary
Hermann
Hugo
Otto
Peter
Fritz
Hermann

Jos.
Anton
Emil
Eva

Franz
Fritz

Fritz
Liesl
Gerhard
G.

?
Reinhard
Willi
Sophie
Willy
Alfred
Hans
Emil
Lorenz
Johannes
Elisabeth
Anton
Anton

117

154

154

56, 111, 117, 154, 208, 217, 232
217

182

183

114

71

115

84

84

101

14, 24, 97, 125, 238, 239
150

80

37

36

31

126

29

96

30

123

94, 131
94, 131
237

112

214

165

189

164

164

177

87

109
147,174
186

165

25

95

208

208

97

195

119

128

87

189, 221
144

49

90

50

157, 158
69

122, 185, 206



Bristle Hermann 120

Buckjo Karl 21
Biihler L. 148
Bihler Oscar 218
Bulander 62
Bunk Georg 127
Burger Ernst 7
Burger Ernst 151
Burger Fritz 78
Burger Joh. 211
Burger Max 22,57
Burtscher Gehard 15
Burtscher Johann Josef 34
Burtscher Kurt 34
Burtwand Paul 48
Buschauer August 219
Buss Otto 27
Buthauser G. 36
Butzerin Alfons 8,48, 67,101, 119, 130, 221
Butzerin Eduard 217
Butzerin Gebhard 119
Butzerin Gottlieb 218
Butzerin Hubert 80, 121, 148, 169, 221, 243
Butzerin Jakob 207, 218
Butzerin Josef 217
Butzerin Edmund 28, 239
Butzerin Helmut 15
Caser Xaver 240
Christ Franz 153
Christensen Kathe 115
ClauRRer Karl 180
Collini Josef 122
Dajeng Alois 29
Dajeng Ludwig 188, 225
Dajeng 102
Debler K. 86
Degenhart Georg 60
Deininger K. 173
Denk Hermann 10
Descher Paula 221
Dettau W. 87
Deuringer H. 151
Devegili Karl 192
Devegili Kilian 193
Diem Armin 30
Dietz Hans 91, 93,171
Dinkelacker Albert 92,93
Dobler Erwin 66, 110
Dobler 62
Dolber J. 146
Dombrowsky Heinz 73
Dombrowsky llina 14
Dombher Paula 169
Donat Arnulf 90
Donath Hans 208

Dorn Rudolf 228



Dorr
Dreher
Dreier
Dreier
Drexler
Drexler
Dudley
Dunser
Dunser
Durr
Eberharter
Ebner
Eckardt
Eckert
Eckert
Edelhorn
Egger
Ehmann
Ehmann
Eichler
Eisenrohr
Eitelberger
Eitzenberger
Eller
Emrich
Endele
Ender
Ender
Ender
Endreld
Engel
Engelfried
Epp

Epple

Erb

Ernst
Familienname
Fanns
Federspiel
Fend
Fend
FeRler
Feurer
Fiel

Fink

Fitz

Fitz
Fleisch
Foger
Forster
Frahn
Frank
Frank
Franke
Frankenberger
Freheiner

Peter
Albert
Josef
Otto
Wilhelm

Disan
Franz
Ignhaz
Ludwig
Karl
Rosalinde
Erich
Hans
Hans

?

Lorenz
Adolf
Elisabeth
Richard
Johanna
Gottfried
Leonhard
Rudl
Norbert
Albert
Hans
Rudi
Walter
Seppl
Ferdinand
Erna
Peter
Josef
Paul
Waltraud
Vorname
Willy
Franz
Erwin
Georg
Robert
Mily
Hermann
Heinrich
Hermann
Josef
Alwin
Luggi
Josef
Erich

A.
Manfred
Erich
Martin
Karl

99

124
41, 125, 156
102, 149, 238
75

69

133
226

83

85

94

54

124

40

77

76

135

96

96

17

158
171
114

93

93

57

109
109
109
181
168

22

33

66, 146
163
216
Seite
195
152
107
7,151, 214
88

115
25, 157
18

107

84

16, 37, 63, 88
126

9, 66
104

15

90

187
123

17



Freier Willy 78

Freinademetz Ed. 138
Freith Franz 26
Frentner Karl 42
Frey Konrad 51
Frey Richard 51
Friedrich Gerald 112
Frink Heinrich 238
Fritsche Franz 179
Fritsche Hannasoff 198
Fritz Fridolin 155
Fritz G. 132
Fritz K. 19, 54,59, 73, 211
Fritz Karl 58
Fritzer Franz 50
Frohlich Ludwig 90
Fronauer Leopold 33
Fronherr Hans 25
Fronstorfer Viktor 46
Frowis Anneliese 110
Frowis Marianne 238
Frowis Walter 110
Frih Hans 147
Fuchs Artur 30
Fuchs Clara 102, 179
Fuchs Emil 179
Fuahler Maria 115
Funginger W. 22
Furkert Paul 183
Furr Julius 103
Fussenegger Anton 83
Gabler Adolf 116
Gabriel Edwin 164
Gabriel Ludwig 72
Gachter Reinhard 135
GailBmeier Martin 66
Gamohn Hubert 117
Ganahl Franz 30, 118
Gantner Hugo 23,64, 154
Gassner Martha 209
Gassner Stine 209
Gause Gertrud 104
Gawollek Walter 98
Gehr Erwin 199
Gehriner Walter 151
Gehringer Hans 207
Geiger Edwin 60
Geiger Hilde 205
Gerwein Sepp 57
Getzner Sepp 209
Giener Karl 182
Gierer Hans 54,137
Gierner Fritz 171
Gierner Martin 29, 82,105
Giesinger Sepp 83

Glockler Fritz 96



Glohs
Glick
Gmeiner
Gnaiger
Gobel
Goggel
Gohm
Golder
Goldisch
Golzer
Golzl
Golzl
Gorbach
Goser
Gottel
Gotter
Gotthard
Gottler
Gotzl
Gotzner
Grabher
Grabher
Grabner
Graf
Grass
Grafl3
Grass
Grass
Grassl|
Greussing
Greussing
Grimm
Grohs
Grohsler
Grof3
Grof3
Gruber
Gschwendtner
Gsell
Gsteu
Giilisch
Gulnik
Gunter
Gunthér

Gunz
Gwis
Haas
Haberle
Hablik
Hacker
Haeffely
Hafen
Haim
Hainass
Haiser

Andreas
Elsa

A.

Ivo
Franz
Wilhelm
Heinricht
Karl
Xaver
Wihlem
Fritz
Robert
Joh.
Erich
Friedrich
Walter
Karl

M.
Franz
Konrad
Edwin
Josef
Hugo
Maria
Ludwig
Ludwig

Hans
Gertrud
Hadwig
Fritz
Hugo
Arno
Otto
Richard
Heinrich

Ludwig
Claudia
Alfred
Alfred
Andreas
Fritz

Gebhard Wendelin
Anton
Hermann
Albert
Franz
Josef

J.

Fr.
Leonhard
Artur
Fritz

131

91

53

107

98

102

61

101

14

93

20

20

210

147

93

106, 132, 133, 183, 192,
234

160

142

112

146, 240
152

34

126

78
17,43, 103
102

109

205

125

125

91, 92
116, 162
15

176

175

191

69

184

236
7,51, 57
163, 226
237

87
5,7,9,10, 11, 13, 17,72, 89, 91, 92, 93, 149, 171, 188, 189, 200,
209, 210,
190

234

18

90

187

97

22

219

131

52



Hammer
Hammerle
Hammerle
Hammerle
Hammerle
Hamster
Hanig
Harsch
Harsch
Hartinger
Haug
Hauser
Hauser
Hauser
Hausle
Hecht
Heckmaier
Heehs
Hefel
Hefel
Hefel
Hefel
Hehs
Heimpel
Heindorfer
Heinig
Heinrich
Helbock
Herath
Herath
Herbert
Herburger
Heringer
Herkelt
Hermann
Herrmann
Herschmann
Hertfelder
Herzog
Hiemenz
Hilbe
Hilbe
Hilbe
Hilbert
Hilferding
Hoenes
Hoenes
Hofbauer
Hofbauer
Hoffmann
Hohenecker
Hohenhammer
Hoélbrich
Holzer
Holzer
Honess

P.

Ewald
Hans
Joh.
Reinhold
K.

Kurt
Amalie
Josef
Fritz
Hermann
Burkhart
Else
Walter
Otto
Hermann
Jos.

Karl
Erwin
Jacob
Jakob
Josef
Willy
Armin
Ernst
Leo
Hans
Karl
Ludwig
Magnus
?

?

C. M.
Arnold
Kurt
Eddie
Oskar
Fritz

Otto
Elisabeth
Anny
Otto Ferdinand
Ferdinand
Georg
Karl
Dieter
Dr.
Hermann
Ludwig
Otto
Josef

Franz
Alfred
Hubert
Alfred

105
152
219
219
63, 144
28

137
212
212

8, 61, 138, 207, 215
159
227
118
214
231
160
183
125
58, 147
66

60

64

133

51

89

69

25

206

80

80

125

65

9

173
222

82

108
112, 135
102
201
197
145
197
160

44

42

42

220
139, 171
51

228

69

120
143
143

39



Hopfengitz Franz 85

Horak Karl 200
Horatschek Josef 214
Hoérnle Rudolf 128
Horwadt Hans 33
Hotterle Christian 36
Hrabe Robert 230
Huber Robert 145
Huber Rudl 189
Hiber Emil 203
Huber Adolf 239
Hubling Arthur 72
Hubling Hilde 72
Hubling 0. 72
Hudent Hans 46
Hueber Bruno 236
Huemer Hansl 150
Hufnagl Oskar 32
Hugel Karl 99
Hullmann ?? 115
Humburg Karl 92
Humpl Karl 226
Hungerer 188
Huter ? 74
Huter Wilhelm 81, 106, 132, 133, 134, 139, 165
llg Berta 80
llg Theodor 79
Ismer Kathe 135
Jager Felix 60, 230
Jager Ferdinand 156
Jager Johann 155
Jager 42
Jenny Eugen 49
Jenny Richard 109
Joos Emma 53
Jordan Karl 131
Jordan ? 85
Jorg Eugen 140
Jorg Eugen 240
Jorg Richard 209
Juen Walter 213
Junghans Theo 50
Kahl Paul 195
Kainz Gerwin 193
Kainz Ottilie 193
Kaiser Hermann 145
Kammerer Ernst 158
Kammerer Hans 157
Kammerer Helmut 157
Kamp S. 43
Kanamdiiller Hans 12
Karrer Gustav 78
Karwendler A. K. 44
Kasch Alois 23
Kaser Julius 12

Keckeis Franz 235



Kegele
Kellenbenz
Keller

Keller
Kellner
Kemter
Kern
Kerschbaumer
Kerschmann
Kinzl

Kinzl
Kleboth
Kleboth
Klein
Klingenauer
Klingenauer
Klocker
Klocker
Klotz

Klug
Knauer
Knauf
Knoll
Kohlanz
Kohlbacher
Kolb

Koller
Kollmann
Kdnig
Konzett
Kopp

Kopp
Kosche

Krall
Kramer
Kraml
Kratke
Kratzer
Kratzer
Kratzer
Krause
Krause
Krauser
Kropp
Kridewagen
Kridewagen
Kibeler
Kibler
Kuhlemann
Kuhlwein
Kuhn
Kuhn
Kundinger
Klng

Kunz
Kunze

Alois
Albert
Dr.
Raimund
Hans
Eduard
Erna
Ludwig
Oskar
Emma
Resi

A.

Alfred
Johannes
Felix
Gertrud
Franz
Johann Georg
Helmut
Johannes
G.

Maria
Grete
Robert
Berta
Heribert
Eugen
Leo

Jos.

E.

Erich
Hans
Siegfried
Hans
Otmar
Hermann
Hans-Joachim
J.

Josef
Rosa
Hans
Martina
August
A.

Willy

?

Erwin
Willy

E.
Gerold
Fritz
Helmut
J.
Edmund
J.
Herbert

117
180
16
176
91
21
115
206
232
11
10
172
97
33
72
72
107
130
83
72
194
30
110
61, 157, 158
115
149
64
72
179
59
159, 199
199
132
106
222
183
163
102
192
192
78
149
77
160
173
75, 84
159
170
79
113
197
124
20
141
86
76



Kupfli Ernst 233

Kirn Karl 105
Kurzemann Wilhelm 53
Kutschke Kurt 22
Lack Adolf 180
Lampert Jos. 225
Lang Albert 83
Lang Eugen 12
Lang Paul 35, 167
Larcher Andreas 181
Lauerwald Paula 62
Laur Karl 85
Lebhardt Otto 119
Lebrit Robert 103
Lehder Hans 75
Lemden 62
Lensch Max 44
Lenz Hans 44
Lenzi Adolf 74
Lenzi Peter 195
Leser Alois 179
Lettner Rudolf 103
Leutenegger W. O. 96, 97
Liebewein Kurt 116, 141
Lindenbauer Franz 193
Lingenhel Alois 161
Lingenhole Ferdi 64
Lingg Louis 237
Linher Franz 192
Link Franz 141
Lins Josef 100
Lippenthal H. 40
Loacker Emil 63
Locher Hans 60, 195
Lochmatt Franz 97
Lorenz Edith 84
Lorenz Franz 60
Léwenthal Hermann 116
Ludwig Paul 104
Ludwmiller Berta 138
Lunger David 163
Lurtz Carlo 94
Lutz Fanny 83
Lutz Franz 83, 204
Lutzeyer Hans 2
Machbaur Karl 40
Mack Emil 47
Mader Sepp 10,14, 16, 18, 24, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 54, 61, 79, 84, 158, 161
Mahr Armin 94
Mahr Bertl 115
Mahr R. 115
Mahr Rudolf 5
Maier Jakob 51
Malang Ludwig 238
Mann Victor 225

Manner Eugen 184
10



Mark
Méark
Marte
Martin
Marzelli
Maschler
Maser
Maser
Maser
Matt

Matt

Matt
Mattes
Matzler
Maurer
Mayenberger
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayr
Mayzisch
Meckler
Meier
Meier
Meier
Meier
Meininger
Melk
Melz
Menttbeger
Merader
Merath
Merkle
Merziger
Messmer
Metzger
Metzinger
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Meyer
Minder
Mirgger

Johann
Benedikt
Clothilde
P.

Franz
Egon
Martin
Alwin
Julius
Franz
Franz
Walter
Franz
David
Eugen
Wilhelm
?

Eugen
Heinrich
Josef
Josef
Karl
Klemens
Wilhelm
Herbert
Hubert
Karl
Ludwig
Oskar
Elsa
Grete
Mitzi

Hans
Max
Julie

E.
Arnold
Ludwig
Karl

Franz

Willi

Kurt

Alwin

Franz Josef
Franz Josef
G.

Jakob
Jakob
Josef

Otto

Otto
Otmar

193

65

210

46

62, 230
239
213

68, 230
62

118
142
215
202
106
234
152

54

139

21
170
136
116
69
161
138
85
108
98
105
108
165
20
162
182
116
87
43
146
187
102
49
112
224
160
110
212
114
88
146, 187, 209
169
169
177
186
38
14

11



Mittasch
Mittler
Maohrlin
Moog
Moos

Morg

Morik
Morscher
Morscher
Mosef
Motz

Mugg
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Mdller
Muller Eugen
Munchmeyer
Muttenzer
N.
Nachbauer
Nachbaur
Nack
Nagele
Nef

Neher
Neier
Nesensohn
Nesler
Nessler
Nessler
Nessler
Neuffer
Neuner
Neururer
Neuwirth
Neyer
Neyer
Neyer
Neyer
Niemand
Nisl
Oberkoffler
Obkircher
Obwegeser
Ohe

Ollers
Ollers

Orth

Heinz
0.
Adrian
Albert
A.
Albert
Eduard
Alois
lise
Rosa
Eugen
Arthur
Eugen
Gebhard
Heinrich
Josef
Paul
Walter
??77?
Emil
Erwin
Gebhard
Oskar

Ella

E.

Gretl
Josef
Kurt
Arno
Sepp
Conrad
Hermann
Fritz
Josef
Wilhelm
Johann
Josef
Karl
Adolf
Viktor
Leo
Richard
Adolf
Ekkehard
Hans
Jacob
Else
Wendelin
Hermann
Dieter
Marie
Josef
Alfred
Otto
Georg

174

87

177

33

188

50

177
189, 193
217

149

105

182

26, 101
189

123

27

35, 167
175

126

152

143
149, 200, 210
149

91, 92
173, 180
179
87,121
12

164

15

55

233

155

144

16, 38, 63
117

232

217

158

67, 140
101

30

142

55, 194, 205
177

81, 106, 134
54, 62
177

142

41

41

164

65

83

83

99



Ortler
Ortmann
Ortner
Oss
ORwald
Ostermayer
Ostertes
Oswald
Pabler
Parwein
Paterno
Paul
Pauler
Peiler
Peischl
Perler
Perwein
Peschina
Peschl
Peschl
Pfeiffer
Pfeifrath
Piazza
Pick
Pilkinger
Pirker
Plangg
Plangger
Platzer
Pochmann
Portschek
Possenig
Potarschelka
Poth
Pracht
Prag
Prag
Prandner
Prasl
Preidel
Prem
Pruner
Pscheid
Purner
Rainer
Randolf
Raterion
Rath

Rau

Rauchensteiner
Rauchensteiner

Raul’

Rederer
Redler

Redler
Regensburger

Berta
Helene
Gottfried
Josef
Herbert
Theodor
Fritz
Hans
Franz
Hugo
Gebhard
P.

Ralf
Richard
Ewald
Richard
Sepp
Oswald
Alfred
Ewald
Fritz

K.

Quirin

E.

Josef
Flori
Gebhard
J.
Friedrich
Walter
Franz
Franz
Armin
Herta
Georg
Hermann
Rudolf
L.

E.
Ludwig
Georg
Hilda
Eugen
Ludwig
Hans
Eugen
Ottilie

L.

Erna
Hans

M.

Karl
Marianne
Marianne
Otto

138
149
186
235
173, 180
187
28
125
109
171
130, 215
17

70
21, 75,196
84
145
131
53

82
152
7,197
211
81
186
189
110
232
31

72
195
33
100
147
115
69
204
30

91
150
112
83
83
112
77
31
86
222
230
230
105
100
238
239
118, 166, 216

13



Regensburger
Reger
Reichel
Reimann
Rein

Reiner
Reinl

Reinl

Reis
Reisener
Reisz

Renz
Ressignier
Ressignier
Reutz
Rhomberg
Rhomberg
Rhomberg
Riebelnig
Riedle
Riedle
Riedlinger
Ringleb
Rinner
Ritter

Ritter
Roderer
Rohner
Rohner
Roschmann
Rosek
Rosenfelder
Rothammer
Rotthentuner
Ribel
Rudiferia
Rudinger
Rupprechter
Rupprechter
Ruprecht
Risch

Saly

Saly
Salzmann
Salzmann
Salzmann
Salzmann
Salzmann
Sametz
Sametz
Sander
Sandter
Sapper
Sapper
Sartor
Sattele

Wilhelm
Bartholomaus
Hermann
Otto

Karl

Marie

Hans

Harald

Georg

Edgar
Franz
Joh.

Wilhelm
Hermann
Rudolf

Wilhelm Hannes

Alfred
Eugen
J.
Werner

Georg
Karl
Josef
Johan
Johann
Karl
Fine
Hede
Erich
Ernst A.
Fritz
Franz
W.
Jakob
Jan
Rudolf
Richard
Otto
Reinhard
David
Jakob
Jaky
Paula
Richard
G.

Lisel
Hansjorg
Sepp
Adolf
Hildegard
L.

Emil

82, 166
124

137

232

152

236

103

103

240

69

113
204, 226
10,11
225
168, 206
146

226

30

95

204

177

171

176

69

38

225

77

144

28

148

70

120
149, 194
148

40

142, 156
29

149

125

203

195

108

9, 108
156, 168, 174, 193, 109, 186
196

145

193

240

55, 71, 128
55

212

138

44

44

64

179

14



Sauerteig Max
Schalk lise
Schallert Anton
Schallert Ferdinand
Schallert (Bergftihrer)
Schanneng ?
Schéappi Anna
Scharrer Fritz
Schatzmann Fritz
Schéauffele Eugen
Schauffele Ruth
Scheffknecht Johann
Scheiber Fritz
Scheyer Gebhard
Schiefer J.
Schielmann Josef
Schiller Leo
Schilling August
Schinagl Hermann
Schlag Otto
Schleicher Wilhelm
Schlotz Heinz
Schmah Josef
Schmid Fridolin
Schmidt Hedwig
Schmidt Kate
Schmidt Ludwig
Schmidt Theodor
Schmitz Hans
Schneider Emma
Schneider Erwin
Schneider Gertrud
Schneider Heinrich
Schneider Ludwig
Schneider Oskar
Schneider Walter
Schnell Max
Schnetzer Eugen
Schnetzer Karl
Schonbeck Rudolf
Schreier Max
Schretter Peter
Schubtischik ??
Schuler Emil
Schuler Karl
Schullaus

Schultz B.
Schulz Hans
Schumacher Emil
Schirer Fritz
Schurr Amalie
Schurr Julius
Schussling Friedrich
Schwab Ernst
Schwab Liesel

52

114
126, 129
10, 20
115
115
200

11

39

39

152
156
115

29

94

197
74,115, 140
220

22

94

87

234
14,125
79
173, 180
158
95,191
175
136
237
178
195
206
73,178
64

228
23, 26, 28, 41
97

197

31

185
108

7

82

62

29

15

70

48

187
187
16, 63
79

80



Schwalm
Schwarz
Schwarzbach
Schwarzbach
Schwarzl
Schweiger
Schweik
Schwendinger
Schwenkel
Schwer
Schwer
Schwer
Seeberger
Seidel

Seiler

Seitz
Seligmann
Sibold

Sienz

Sief3

Simma
Simon

Sluka
Smesch
Sohm
Sommer
Sonderegger
Sonderegger
Sorg

Sparr

Speck
Spemann
Sperk
Spescha
Spiegel
Spieler
Sprenger
Spiringer
Stadimayr
Stahlberger
Stahlberger
Stahlberger
Stainer
Stampfer
Stapel
Starenberg
Stedner
Steigenberger
Steinhauser
Steu

Steu

Stieger
Stieger
Stinnes
Stocker
Stockhammer

Grete
Franz
Karl

Arthur
Otto

K.
Franz
Hermann
Anton
Johann
Konrad
Otto
Edith
Hermann
Georg
Miuck
Trudel
Sepp
Ernst
Dr.
Walter
Ernst
Basilius
G.
Peter

J.
Norbert
Anna
David
Karl
Ulrich
Willy
Franz
Konrad
Emma
Hans
Leo

J.

A.

Karl

?

Franz
Hermann

Reinhard
Otto
Sebastian
Mizzi
Aurel
Luise
Gretl
Hans
Wolfgang
Franz Josef
Erich

94
60
195
68
54
a7
198
162
224
86, 231
190
95
190
178
13
69
16, 24
96
15
82
16
36
14
189
19
123
61
143
29
133
181
92
55
8, 55, 62, 96, 128, 131, 152, 173, 205
49
238
86
50
138
134
36
76
216
25
76
135
235
142
97

8,9, 15, 27, 47, 53, 72, 80, 88, 111, 114, 177, 201, 223, 235, 236,

243
128
128
42
127
83

16



Strabach Franz 86
Straub Camill 183
Stulk Albert 47
Sturm Paul 227
Stirts Fridolin 40

Sugg Antony 183, 209
Sugg Julius 209
Sumetz F. 183
Summer Alfons 163
Summer Eugen 163
Sutter Josef 140, 154
Tagwercher Peter 236
Talber Ernst 97

Thea Agnes 28
Thony Josef 41
Tiefenbrunner Toni 77
Tochterle Richard 8, 48, 60, 67, 101, 119, 130, 207, 221
Tripp Herbert 189
Tschabrun Gottlieb 42
Tschabrun Isabella 142, 156
Tschabrun Josef 42
Tschabrun Karl 71, 129, 150, 159, 190, 195
Tschabrun Raimund 189
Tschabrun Rosina 71, 129
Tschabrun Karl 187, 192, 211
Tschabrun Franz Josef 193
Tschabrun (Fihrer) 187, 222
Tschann ? 144
Tschann Ludwig 198
Tschapp Waldemar 209
Tschofen Ignaz 169
Tschohl Albert 60
Tschol Anton 74
Tweedy R. 43
Ubeleis 195

uhl J. 198
Ulrich W. 107
Umlauf 68
Ungerer Charlotte 15

Veih Fridolin 18
Vercham 45
Vierhauser Otto 86, 95, 135, 143, 161, 198, 199, 204, 231
Vierheilig Rudolf 120
Vissen-Hoost ?? 97

Vittel Fritz 67
Vogel Hertha 88
Vogel Josef 66
Vogel Robert 65

Vogt Heini 140
Vogt Lorin 181
Vogt 167
Vogt 239

Von Altenburg

Wettle Charlotte 82

Von Furtenbach Leopold 54

Von Furtenbach Roland 54



Von Kitzing
Von Kitzing
Von Perths
Von Perths
Von Pillstieber
Vonbank
Vonbank
Vonbun
Vonbun
Waggershauser
Waggershauser
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Walser
Walser
Walter
Wanke
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Wegelin
Wegerer
Wegerer
Wegmann
Weigele
Weigle
Weiher
Weinhold
Weinhold
Weirather
Weishorn
Weil3

Weil3
Weissenbacher
Weissenberger
Wellendorf
Welte
Wenkin
Wenninger
Wentz
Werlemann
Wicklein
Wiederin
Wiederin
Wiederin
Wiederrecht
Wiehsner
Wiggel
Wilburger
Wilburger
Wittwer
Witzaui
Wohltobe
Wolf

?

Carl. A.
Clara-Victoria
Helmut
Joh.
Martin
Mathilde
Alois
Hugo
Hans
Maya
Alfons
Gretl
Hans
Alois
Peter
Marwin
Heinz

K. A.
Leonhard
Otto
Werner

A.
Anton
Fritz
Adolf
Walter
Hermann
Fritz
Rudolf
Hugo
Dr.
Ludwig
Irma
Josef
Alfred
Klaus
Oskar
Richard
Franz
Theodor
Paul
Stephan
Anton
Bernhard
Toni
Ludwig
Gotz
Franz
Gertrud
Kurt
Man.
Hans
Karl
Hans

109
109

27

27

88

121
215, 216
148
172
39, 68
39, 68
90

172
172

28

233
201
147, 237
192
164

82

125

61

163

76
113, 237
199
233
181

17

17

94

17
100, 122, 143, 185
62
40,70
70

183
24,154
89
117,138
207
132
228

21

81
67,81
211
113

58

15, 46
46

222

58

110

33
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Wolfer
Wolfsgruber
Worle
Wihrer
Zachaus
Zangle
Zehenter
Zeller
Zenkluser
Ziegler
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Zippel

Zorell

Zalli
Zumtobel
Zumtobel
Zwicker

Otto
Anna
Karl
Leopold
Erich
Willi jun.
Peppi
Otto
Eduard
Fritz
Franz
Hans
W.
Elfriede

Jakob W.

Ida
Josef
Joh.

233
30

123
182
126
203
24

52

188
136
227

153
84
76
124
118
186
87
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